LZ730(Hi3519 DV500) - Bug #1044

EMMCOD00000D
07/04/2025 11:50 AM - [0

Status: New Start date: 07/04/2025
Priority: Urgent Due date:

Assignee: sun % Done: 0%

Category: Driver Estimated time: 0.00 hour

Target version: Spent time: 0.00 hour

00: goono: busybox_V1.0-20250627
CPU: 00:

00: 0ooo: Linux (none) 5.10.0
go/oooooon: gooo:

poooooo: poooo:

go/oooooon: 01 EMMCI D : -

Description

Lz73021600[

emmcl0000000000

/mnt # df -hT
Filesystem Type
Jdev/root extd

devtmpfs
tmpfs tmpfs
/dev/sdal vfat

U01ecemmcOlNl14l15G000

devtmpfs

Used Avallable Use% Mounted on

82.5M
0]
76.0K
1.9G

s /

s Jdev
s /run
3% /mnt/Al

Files

clipboard-202507041143-iaamz.png

07/04/2025

13.1 KB

07/04/2025

a0

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

